THE DATASHEET OF
ADIS16136AMLZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
±450°/Sec Precision Angular Rate Sensor
Data Sheet ADIS16136
FEATURES
Digital gyroscope system, ±450°/sec measurement range
In-run bias stability, 4°/hour

(ML-24-3)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADIS16136AMLZ −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Module with Connector Interface ML-24-3
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
01
09
08
-A
TOP VIEW
END VIEW
35.854
35.600
35.346 31.350
31.200
31.050
15.700
15.600
15.500
44.254
44.000
43.746
39.750
39.600
39.450
1.00 BSC
(LEAD PITCH)
0.30 BSC SQ
(PIN SIZE)
2.200 TYP
2.200
TYP
2.400 THRU HOLE
(4 PLACES)
5.50 BSC
3.27
3.07